
Team Name Cell Tee Time Email
1 Axel Ackerman 716-604-5740 3:30 PM ackerman@koike.com

Brad Liskow 716-435-8770
2 Dan Cass 716-560-4147

3:30 PM
dcjr24@hotmail.com

Chuck Hoffman 716-560-6027
3 Mike Rice 716-353-5143

3:30 PMRich Kosmerl 716-983-4332
4 Terry Washburn 716-998-8595

3:45 PMJim Mitchell 716-560-5370 jwmsaw@gmail.com
5 Tim Wanglin 716-696-0076

3:30 PMHarley Butler 585-610-0801 cattarauguscontainer@gmail.com
6 Jon Nickerson 585-322-2460

4:00 PM
Nickersonjon@yahoo.com

Patrick Krzysiak 315-796-8160 pkrysiak79@gmail.com
7 Maverick Cass 716-258-1340

4:00 PM
mhcass44@gmail.com

Karson Hurlburt 585-978-6302 hurlburtkarson@yahoo.com
8 Heather Johnson 716-560-8673

4:00 PM
hamoore33@yahoo.com

Dan Johnson
9 Bryan OConnell 716-983-6227

4:00 PM
bdostimm@aol.com

Savanna OConnell 716-570-9782 savannaoconnell@roadrunner.com
10 Julie Tingue 716-258-1040

4:00 PM
julietingue@gmail.com

Hope Bulter 585-610-9361 hopeecat99@msn.com
11 Jessie Zymowski 716-474-1544

4:30 PMTanya Nickerson 585-322-0348 tanyaknickerson@gmail.com
12 Angie Rhoads 716-353-6148

4:15 PM
ptalaird7@aol.com

Deb Smith 716-244-7906
13 Eric Tingue 716-560-9869

4:15 PM
erictingue@gmail.com

Todd Wittmeyer 716-432-0497 toddwittmeyer@villageofarcade.org
14 JD Chamberlain 585-610-2574

4:00 PM
chamberlainconstruction46@yahoo.com

Alicia Chamberlain
15 Jim McEleheny 716-258-8050

5:15 PM
mcelhenyjim@yahoo.com

716-353-6422
16 Darrin Hopkins 716-913-8067

4:45 PM
darrin_hopkins2000@yahoo.com

Phyllis Hopkins 716-316-8769 phyllis.hopkins@ricoh-usa.com
17 Dan Leach

4:45 PMKim Leach 716-913-5956 kleach5590@gmail.com
18 Kendell Jirak 716-353-5114

5:15 PM
Kendelljirak12@yahoo.com

Nick Diaz 716-258-0846
19 Rich Karcher 716-353-5354

4:30 PM
Karcher14009@icloud.com

Jacque Law 716-353-0494 Jacquelaw23@gmail.com
20 Dillon Giboo 716-353-5523

4:45 PM
dillon.giboo@gmail.com

Brian Wittmeyer
21 Justin Haggerty

4:30 PMKeith Haggerty
22 Mick McKuge 315-416-1634

5:00 PM
Micktwinlakeshomes@gmail.com

Zack Eddy 585-378-6725
23 Tanya Hoffman 716-353-0840

5:30 PM
magnolia22280@yahoo.com

Aaron Mayer 585-406-7298 reggie@maplegroveenterprises.com
24 Dan Puffer 716-560-8355

5:00 PM
dpuffer39@gmail.com

Jared Kramer 716-998-0893 jkramerforestry@live.com
25 Don Klink 716-353-5833

5:00 PM
klinkdon@yahoo.com

Melinda Klink
26 Sean Thompson 716-998-3457

4:00 PM
Seanwen244@gmail.com

Wendy Thompson
27 Shawn Hannon 716-969-5186

4:30 PM
pastorshawn@hopearcade.org

Mark Hannon 716-665-0747 markhannon71@yahoo.com
28 Dan Hill 585-434-9462

4:30 PM
danhill48@hotmail.com

Luanne Hill luannehill01@gmail.com

Liz Hebrank

716-353-1869 Justin.Haggerty@yahoo.com
716-353-3818


